

Legislation Details

File #:	22-1	006	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/21	/2022			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	9/6/2	2022			Final action:	9/6/2022	
Title:	Pass the ordinance authorizing the execution of a purchase and sale agreement, temporary construction easement agreement, grant of permanent easement agreement, and encroachment license agreement pertaining to portion of real property located at 8 W. Chicago Avenue						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Ordinance - Purchase, Sale, Temp Easement, Permanent Easement, Encroachment for 8 W. Chicago Avenue, 2. Exhibit A to the Ordinance: Depiction of 8 W. Chicago Avenue, 3. Exhibit B to the Ordinance: Legal Description of 8 W. Chicago Avenue, 4. Exhibit C to the Ordinance: Purchase and Sale Agreement for 8 W. Chicago Avenue, 5. Exhibit D to the Ordinance: Temporary Construction Easement Agreement for 8 W. Chicago Avenue, 6. Exhibit E to the Ordinance: Permanent Easement Agreement for 8 W. Chicago Avenue, 7. Exhibit F to the Ordinance: Encroachment License Agreement for 8 W. Chicago Avenue						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
9/6/2022	1	City Cou	ncil		pas	sed	